Michigan Maintenance of Equity (MOEQ) Exempt based on grade configuration

D(i:s;;i:t District Name D}?;:’t
63914 Advanced Technology Academy PSA
29010  Alma Public Schools LEA
19100 Bath Community Schools LEA
34080 Belding Area School District LEA
25060 Bendle Public Schools LEA
46040 Blissfield Community Schools LEA
63917 Bradford Academy PSA
22030 Breitung Township School District LEA
73180 Bridgeport-Spaulding Community School District LEA
12020 Bronson Community School District LEA
59125  Central Montcalm Public Schools LEA
82918 Cesar Chavez Academy PSA
82923 Chandler Park Academy PSA
47902 Charyl Stockwell Academy PSA
81040 Chelsea School District LEA
12010 Coldwater Community Schools LEA
11330 Coloma Community Schools LEA
78100  Corunna Public Schools LEA
82929 Detroit Academy of Arts and Sciences PSA
82945 Detroit Edison Public School Academy PSA
82953 Detroit Service Learning Academy PSA
78030 Durand Area Schools LEA
09050 Essexville-Hampton Public Schools LEA
18020 Farwell Area Schools LEA
73190 Frankenmuth School District LEA
73200 Freeland Community School District LEA
39050 Galesburg-Augusta Community Schools LEA
38050 Grass Lake Community Schools LEA
33914  Great Lakes Learning Academy PSA
52040 Gwinn Area Community Schools LEA
38100 Hanover-Horton School District LEA
64040 Hart Public School District LEA
83900 Highpoint Virtual Academy of Michigan PSA
82957 Hope of Detroit Academy PSA
31110 Houghton-Portage Township School District LEA
58070 Ida Public School District LEA
29060 Ithaca Public Schools LEA

58080 Jefferson Schools (Monroe) LEA



28090
78040
57020
25200
25280
34090
53040
50000
46090
51070
57030
82045
56050
38120
33911
51905
41925
61180
54040
52090
62070
52015
61230
82956
23080
46110
35010
78080
67055
34110
12040
61210
67060
50180
76210
39160
64080
50200
38150
29100
06050

Kingsley Area Schools

Laingsburg Community Schools
Lake City Area School District

Lake Fenton Community Schools
LakeVille Community School District
Lakewood Public Schools

Ludington Area School District
Macomb ISD

Madison School District (Lenawee)
Manistee Area Public Schools
McBain Rural Agricultural Schools
Melvindale-North Allen Park Schools
Meridian Public Schools

Michigan Center School District
Michigan Connections Academy
Michigan Great Lakes Virtual Academy
Michigan Virtual Charter Academy
Montague Area Public Schools
Morley Stanwood Community Schools
Negaunee Public Schools

Newaygo Public School District
NICE Community School District
North Muskegon Public Schools

Old Redford Academy

Olivet Community Schools

Onsted Community Schools

Oscoda Area Schools

Perry Public Schools

Pine River Area Schools

Portland Public Schools

Quincy Community Schools
Ravenna Public Schools

Reed City Area Public Schools
Richmond Community Schools
Sandusky Community School District
Schoolcraft Community Schools
Shelby Public Schools

South Lake Schools

Springport Public Schools

St. Louis Public Schools

Standish-Sterling Community Schools

LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
ISD
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
PSA
PSA
PSA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
PSA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA
LEA



82941
33200
59900
82938
35030
59080
82702
82703
82701
79150
82940
82719
82766
33230

Star International Academy

Stockbridge Community Schools

Success Virtual Learning Centers of Michigan
Summit Academy North

Tawas Area Schools

Tri County Area Schools

University Preparatory Academy (PSAD)
University Preparatory Art & Design
University Preparatory Science and Math (PSAD)
Vassar Public Schools

Voyageur Academy

Washington-Parks Academy

Westfield Charter Academy

Williamston Community Schools

PSA
LEA
PSA
PSA
LEA
LEA
PSA
PSA
PSA
LEA
PSA
PSA
PSA
LEA



