Michigan Maintenance of Equity (MOEQ) Exempt based on grade configuration

District Code	District Name	District Type
63914	Advanced Technology Academy	PSA
29010	Alma Public Schools	LEA
19100	Bath Community Schools	LEA
34080	Belding Area School District	LEA
25060	Bendle Public Schools	LEA
46040	Blissfield Community Schools	LEA
63917	Bradford Academy	PSA
22030	Breitung Township School District	LEA
73180	Bridgeport-Spaulding Community School District	LEA
12020	Bronson Community School District	LEA
59125	Central Montcalm Public Schools	LEA
82918	Cesar Chavez Academy	PSA
82923	Chandler Park Academy	PSA
47902	Charyl Stockwell Academy	PSA
81040	Chelsea School District	LEA
12010	Coldwater Community Schools	LEA
11330	Coloma Community Schools	LEA
78100	Corunna Public Schools	LEA
82929	Detroit Academy of Arts and Sciences	PSA
82945	Detroit Edison Public School Academy	PSA
82953	Detroit Service Learning Academy	PSA
78030	Durand Area Schools	LEA
09050	Essexville-Hampton Public Schools	LEA
18020	Farwell Area Schools	LEA
73190	Frankenmuth School District	LEA
73200	Freeland Community School District	LEA
39050	Galesburg-Augusta Community Schools	LEA
38050	Grass Lake Community Schools	LEA
33914	Great Lakes Learning Academy	PSA
52040	Gwinn Area Community Schools	LEA
38100	Hanover-Horton School District	LEA
64040	Hart Public School District	LEA
83900	Highpoint Virtual Academy of Michigan	PSA
82957	Hope of Detroit Academy	PSA
31110	Houghton-Portage Township School District	LEA
58070	Ida Public School District	LEA
29060	Ithaca Public Schools	LEA
58080	Jefferson Schools (Monroe)	LEA

28090		LEA
78040	Kingsley Area Schools Laingsburg Community Schools	LEA
	Lake City Area School District	LEA
	Lake Fenton Community Schools	IFA
	LakeVille Community School District	LEA
	Lakewood Public Schools	LEA
	Ludington Area School District	IFA
	Macomb ISD	
		ISD
	Madison School District (Lenawee)	
	Manistee Area Public Schools	LEA
	McBain Rural Agricultural Schools	LEA
	Melvindale-North Allen Park Schools	LEA
	Meridian Public Schools	LEA
	Michigan Center School District	LEA
	Michigan Connections Academy	PSA
51905	Michigan Great Lakes Virtual Academy	PSA
41925	Michigan Virtual Charter Academy	PSA
61180	Montague Area Public Schools	LEA
54040	Morley Stanwood Community Schools	LEA
52090	Negaunee Public Schools	LEA
62070	Newaygo Public School District	LEA
52015	NICE Community School District	LEA
61230	North Muskegon Public Schools	LEA
82956	Old Redford Academy	PSA
23080	Olivet Community Schools	LEA
46110	Onsted Community Schools	LEA
35010	Oscoda Area Schools	LEA
78080	Perry Public Schools	LEA
67055	Pine River Area Schools	LEA
34110	Portland Public Schools	LEA
12040	Quincy Community Schools	LEA
61210	Ravenna Public Schools	LEA
67060	Reed City Area Public Schools	LEA
50180	Richmond Community Schools	LEA
76210	Sandusky Community School District	LEA
39160	Schoolcraft Community Schools	LEA
64080	Shelby Public Schools	LEA
50200	South Lake Schools	LEA
38150	Springport Public Schools	LEA
29100	St. Louis Public Schools	LEA
06050	Standish-Sterling Community Schools	LEA

82941	Star International Academy	PSA
33200	Stockbridge Community Schools	LEA
59900	Success Virtual Learning Centers of Michigan	PSA
82938	Summit Academy North	PSA
35030	Tawas Area Schools	LEA
59080	Tri County Area Schools	LEA
82702	University Preparatory Academy (PSAD)	PSA
82703	University Preparatory Art & Design	PSA
82701	University Preparatory Science and Math (PSAD)	PSA
79150	Vassar Public Schools	LEA
82940	Voyageur Academy	PSA
82719	Washington-Parks Academy	PSA
82766	Westfield Charter Academy	PSA
33230	Williamston Community Schools	LEA